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Comité Bouliste de l‘Ain

N° Nom avec secteur
4 PINTO Bernard (s1)
6 PACCAUD Eric (s1)
20 BRUNO Cyrille (s1)
39 BRUNO Cyrille (s1)
25 NIQUE Jean Yves (s1)
26 POZET Eddy (s1)
33 BEJUIT Franck (s1)
47 LOUIS Serge (s1)
48 PLATTIER Bernard (s1)
34 GUILLET Alain (s2)
35 DAULEU André (s2)
59 POCHON Joél (s2)
62 DESGRANGES Nicolas (s2)
1 BALLAND Anthony (s3)
37 BIDAL Alexandre (s3)
38 ORSET Olivier (s3)
49 GALLET Laurent (s3)
50 CLERC Anthony (s3)
10 EBEYER Paul (s4)
11 GAUTHERIN Jacques (s4)
12 MAZUIR Gérard (s4)
32 VERCHERE Didier (s4)
41 CHAFFURIN Bernard (s4)
42 FRUCTUS Roger (s4)

43 THUILLIER Jean Philippe (s4)

45 PERRIER Patrick (s4)

46 VERMEULIN Christophe (s4)

19 PREUILLET Jean (s5)
5 MEYET Florian (s6)
24 FORNASARI Jacques (s6)
29 PEAUD Alex (s6)
40 BROYER Jacques (s7)

Concours dédiés M4 - Saison 2024/2025

Liste des équipes au 20 aolt 2024 - 18 heures

AS
Montluel
OBSM
OBSM
OBSM
Le Mas Rillier
Meximieux
Rignieu le Franc
Miribel
Miribel
Chatillon sur Chalaronne
Chatillon sur Chalaronne
Chatillon sur Chalaronne
Neuville les Dames
Priay
Saint Jean Le Vieux
Saint Jean Le Vieux
Turgon
Oussiat
Saint Just
Saint Just
Saint Just
Viriat
Saint Rémy
Polliat
Saint Etienne du Bois
Polliat

Saint André sur Vieux Jonc

Izernore

Sainte Euphémie
Miserieux
Villeneuve
Dompierre sur Veyle

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

N° Nom avec secteur
17 CHARVIEUX Philippe (s7)
44 FLACHER Yohan (s7)

55 DUBOIS Christian (s7)

2 DARNAND Yannick (s8)

7 MILLET Benoit (s8)

8 ESPINASSE Gérard (s8)
21 ROUSSET Patrick (s8)

22 BUILLAS Francois (s8)
23 MAGDELAINE Alain (s8)
27 BEZUIT Fabrice (s8)

28 VIORNERY Gaston (s8)
51 FEGER Florian (s8)

52 BIANCHI Cédric (s8)

53 CORNA Gérard (s8)

14 BOUVET Jean Louis (s9)
16 PALMIERI Mario (s9)
18 VIGNAND Nicolas (s9)
30 ECHAFAI Tarek (s9)
60 COLLOMB Roland (s9)
61 RAVIER Stéphane (s9)

9 MEUNIER Serge (s10)
15 GHERARDI Thomas (s11)
36 ROSSERO Yves (s11)

57 CAROLI Nicolas (s11)
58 CAROLI Rémi (s11)

3 RENOUD-GRAPPIN J. (s12)
13 LEMONON Henri (s12)
31 VAYER Eric (s12)

56 BERRY Jean francois (s12)
54 JACQUEMET Johan (s13)

AS
Chalamont
Villette
Villars les Dombes
ASCA Ambérieu
Leyment

Leyment
Saint Denis en Bugey
Saint Denis en Bugey
Saint Denis en Bugey
Chateau-Gaillard
Chateau-Gaillard
Sault Brenaz
Sault Brenaz
Sault Brenaz

Bugey Sud
Culoz

Hotones
Culoz

Peyrieu

Peyrieu
Saint Rambert en Bugey
Saint Germain de Joux
Valserhéne
Genissiat
Genissiat
Dommartin
Grieges

Manziat

Feillens

Montrevel
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